DESKA PARKIETOWA EGZOTYCZNA

NAZWA

ACAJOU

ACAJOU

ACAJOU

AMENDOIM
AMENDOLA
CABREUVA
PARDA
CABREUVA
VERM.
CABREUVA
VERM.
CABREUVA
VERM.
CUMARU'
CUMARU'
DENYA
DENYA
DOUSSIE'
DOUSSIE'
DOUSSIE'
DOUSSIE'

DOUSSIE'

DOUSSIE'

DOUSSIE'

DOUSSIE'

DOUSSIE'

DOUSSIE' RIO
GRAPIA

IPE'

PRODUKT

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA

KLASA

BLUES

FOLK

BLUES

BLUES
BLUES
FOLK
FOLK
FOLK
FOLK

FOLK

BLUES
BLUES
JAZZ

FOLK
ROMANTIC
SOuUL
FOLK

SOuUL

FOLK

JAZZ

BLUES

JAZZ

BLUES
BLUES

BLUES

SYMBOL

ABC

cC

ABC

ABC
ABC
cC
cC
cC
cC

cC

ABC
ABC
DE

cC

AB
cC

AB

cC

DE

ABC

DE

ABC
ABC

ABC

WYMIARY mm

15X90X600-1200

15X90X600-1200

16X120X600-1300

15x90x300-1200

15X90X280-1400

15x90x300-1200

15x90x280-690

15x90x700

15x90x900

11x65x455

15x90x300-1200

15x90x500-1200

15x90x500-1200

14x70x300-500

15x90x600-1000

15x90x600-1000

15x90x600-1000

16x120x600-1100

16x120x600-1100

16x120x600-1100

15x135x600-2000

15x135x600-2000

15x90x300-1200

15x90x225-1200

15x90x300-1200

PLN netto/m2
141,00
118,00

166,00

138,00
162,00
171,00
109,00
119,00
128,00

81,00

170,00
142,00
119,00
109,00
214,00
161,00
128,00

223,00

179,00

138,00

257,00

161,00

138,00
133,00

189,00



IROKO

IROKO

IROKO

IROKO

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

JATOBA'

MASSARANDUBA

MUIRAPIRANGA

MERBAU

MERBAU

MERBAU

MERBAU

MERBAU

MERBAU

MERBAU

MERBAU

MUTENIA

MUTENIA

OLIWKA

PADUK

PADUK

PALISANDER

PALISANDER

PALISANDER

PALISANDER RIO

PEROBA

ROSEWOOD

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MINI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA

SOUL

ROMANTIC

SOUL

FOLK

BLUES

BLUES

SOUL

ROMANTIC

ROMANTIC

BLUES

BLUES

FOLK

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

ROMANTIC

SOuUL

FOLK

SOUL

SOUL

SOUL

SOUL

SOUL

FOLK

TANGO

SOUL

FOLK

TANGO

TANGO

TANGO

TANGO

BLUES

BLUES

AB

AB

cC

ABC

cC

3

3

cC

cC

ABC

ABC

ABC

AB

cC

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

cC

ABC

AB

cC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

14x70x350-500

15x90x500-1200

15x90x500-1200

15x90x500-1200

15x65-75x300-1200

15x65-75x300-1200

15x90x280-690

15x90x700

15x90x900

15x90x300-1200

15x90x300-1200

15x120x300-1200

15x70x300-1200

15x90x300-1200

10x60x250-600

15x90x300-1200

15x90x300-1200

15x90x300-1200

15x90x300-550

15x120x600-1400

15x140x800-1800

22x90x300-1200

15x90x500-1200

15x90x500-1200

15X80X400-800

15x90x400-1200

15x90x400-1200

14x70x350-500

15x90x300-1200

15x120x300-1300

15x90x300-1200

15X90X280-1400

15x90x300-1200

128,00

176,00
152,00
118,00

94,00

81,00

119,00
179,00
189,00
161,00
109,00

119,00

85,00

276,00

66,00

119,00
95,00
86,00
76,00

124,00

157,00

166,00
252,00
204,00
451,00
333,00
285,00

143,00

189,00

119,00

138,00
171,00

152,00



SUCUPIRA

SUCUPIRA

SUCUPIRA

SUCUPIRA

TIGERWOOD

TEAK ASIA

TEAK ASIA

WENGE

WENGE

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
MAXI

DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA
DESKA
PARKIETOWA

SOUL

SOUL

SOUL

SOUL

TANGO

BLUES

BLUES

SOUL

FOLK

AB

AB

AB

AB

ABC

ABC

ABC

AB

CccC

15x90x280-1400

15x90x700

15x90x900

15x140x300-
2200

15x70x300-1200
15x120x300-
1500
15x90x300-1200
15x80x300-1000

15x80x300-1000

176,00
204,00
214,00

233,00

90,00

204,00
189,00
280,00

228,00



